Rang Concurrent(s)

1 HibaBrunet
Sabrina Lucchesi
Maya Bélair
Chloe Bergeron
Stéphanie Poirier
Mathilde Morin
Magalie Giroux

No bk wN

=

SKATECAMNADA

Martine Ostiguy

Date:

Invitation Sainte-Julie 2019

Sainte-Julie

15 Février 2019 au 17 Février 2019
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 10 Evé. 56) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Ste-Julie
Candiac

Longueuil
Boucherville
Chambly
Longueuil
Mont-St-Hilaire

17-févr.-2019 17:31:59

Marjolaine Morin

Points

16.94
14.72
13.66
12.48
12.03
10.57
10.44

PATINAGECAMNADZ



